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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001806392 SURJYADEB  SHYAM Male No  1 1 UR  3  422.00  506.00  603.00  687.00  771.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550732 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  2 2 UR  15  420.00  503.00  595.00  678.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822207 ANKAN  SAMANTA Male No  3 3 UR  8  390.00  460.00  548.00  632.00  710.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386888 SAGAR  BARUI Male No  4  1 4 SC  6  389.00  446.00  534.00  621.00  707.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377423 AYAN  NAYAK Male No  5 5 UR  3  386.00  456.00  541.00  626.00  701.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795224 SHIBDAS  MODAK Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  16  385.00  465.00  545.00  623.00  697.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587689 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  7  2 7 SC  2  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645065 SUPARNA  PAL Female No  8 8 UR  6  383.00  461.00  546.00  624.00  696.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070879 TUKAI  POREL Male No  9  3 9 SC  6  381.00  453.00  538.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518394 DEBASHISH  BARUI Male No  10  4 10 SC  12  379.00  440.00  526.00  609.00  688.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384941 SUBRATA  HANSDA Male No  11  1 11 ST  6  379.00  434.00  522.00  609.00  690.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461098 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  12  5 12 SC  5  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594507 MANSHA  PATRA Male No  13 13 UR  4  372.00  456.00  540.00  612.00  680.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001117494 RAKESH  GHOSH Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  7  364.00  430.00  514.00  587.00  658.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076889 ARIJIT  PAL Male No  15 15 UR  4  362.00  428.00  506.00  583.00  658.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459537 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  16  6 16 SC  5  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888884 SHRABANI  MAL Female No  17 17 UR  9  356.00  419.00  514.00  584.00  649.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587477 SUVAJIT  BALA Male No  18  7 18 SC  6  355.00  426.00  516.00  587.00  653.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130541 SOUMEN  LAU Male No  19  3 19 OBC-B  9  355.00  419.00  500.00  573.00  645.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897407 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  20  8 20 SC  3  354.00  422.00  495.00  567.00  638.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892372 RASHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  6  351.00  415.00  503.00  583.00  647.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257301 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  22 22 UR  3  350.00  414.00  494.00  564.00  632.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742283 MEGHA  PARAMANIK Female No  23 23 UR  4  347.00  415.00  493.00  563.00  631.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767604 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  24  4 24 OBC-B  23  346.00  412.00  495.00  565.00  631.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366399 MOUSUMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  18  342.00  417.00  492.00  559.00  622.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585967 PIYALI  MANDAL Female No  26  5 26 OBC-B  2  339.00  392.00  476.00  552.00  625.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071755 SAMPA  KHAN Female No  27 27 UR  1  333.00  390.00  466.00  541.00  608.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822540 SUBO  MOHANTA Male No  28 28 UR  8  332.00  390.00  485.00  549.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411166 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  3  331.00  386.00  470.00  538.00  602.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809137 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  30  9 30 SC  5  330.00  381.00  462.00  532.00  597.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313835 KRISANJIT  GHOSH Male No  31 31 UR  14  328.00  392.00  465.00  535.00  599.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007837 SAHNIK  HAZRA Male No  32 32 UR  11  322.00  383.00  463.00  537.00  598.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857596 ANGSHUMAN  NEMO Male No  33 33 UR  4  320.00  380.00  463.00  523.00  583.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690290 SAHEB  DIGAR Male No  34  10 34 SC  7  315.00  378.00  448.00  511.00  573.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153741 KOUSHIK  GHOSH Male No  35  6 35 OBC-B  10  314.00  378.00  450.00  514.00  574.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050716 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  4  314.00  374.00  454.00  514.00  572.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209062 BISWARUP  NANDI Male No  37 37 UR  4  313.00  363.00  454.00  521.00  574.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001784702 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  38  11 38 SC  10  308.00  370.00  434.00  496.00  556.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172530 PURNIMA  BAG Female No  39  12 39 SC  6  307.00  359.00  429.00  495.00  560.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481235 RADHAKANTA  BAG Male No  40  13 40 SC  17  304.00  364.00  426.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285884 SOUMYADEEP  GON Male No  41 41 UR  9  302.00  363.00  425.00  486.00  546.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356509 SNAHA  KARMAKAR Female No  42 42 UR  18  301.00  365.00  429.00  490.00  548.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838532 RITU  RUIDAS Female No  43 43 UR  3  301.00  356.00  444.00  499.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313498 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  44  2 44 OBC-A  1  300.00  358.00  435.00  493.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691926 SHRABANI  BAYEN Female No  45  7 45 OBC-B  2  300.00  354.00  422.00  485.00  546.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502050 RABINDRANATH  DAPTARI Male No  46  14 46 SC  6  299.00  353.00  424.00  484.00  544.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567653 ESHA  PATRA Female No  47 47 UR  2  299.00  351.00  433.00  495.00  547.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476274 SUDIP  DOLUI Male No  48  15 48 SC  3  296.00  342.00  422.00  482.00  540.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732240 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  49  3 49 OBC-A  16  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383137 SWARUP  BARUI Male No  50 50 UR  3  295.00  340.00  421.00  483.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512843 INDRANIL  BAIRAGI Male No  51 51 UR  9  294.00  349.00  416.00  479.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648050 SUMAN  MALIK Male No  52  16 52 SC  12  294.00  344.00  414.00  478.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731254 BARNALI  HANSDA Female No  53  2 53 ST  2  294.00  338.00  413.00  483.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636342 BRISTI  DIGAR Female No  54  17 54 SC  2  291.00  342.00  407.00  469.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461365 KOYEL  DAS Female No  55  18 55 SC  4  289.00  345.00  411.00  471.00  527.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624990 BRISTI  MALIK Female No  56  19 56 SC  8  280.00  338.00  396.00  454.00  510.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929509 RACHANA  HAZRA Female No  57  20 57 SC  2  279.00  323.00  396.00  458.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835471 DOYEL  KANRI Female No  58  21 58 SC  6  277.00  327.00  397.00  451.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142206 SITAL  DHAWREY Male No  59  22 59 SC  19  276.00  319.00  395.00  455.00  505.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828068 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  60  4 60 OBC-A  8  275.00  331.00  387.00  442.00  496.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144298 KARTICK  BAG Male No  61  23 61 SC  6  275.00  319.00  394.00  450.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001349387 MEGHA  MAJHI Female No  62  24 62 SC  3  273.00  325.00  390.00  450.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959113 SOUMYADIP  HAZRA Male No  63 63 UR  9  268.00  320.00  376.00  431.00  484.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953431 ABHIRUP  PAL Male No  64 64 UR  5  268.00  318.00  395.00  445.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206080 RUPSA  MAJHI Female No  65  25 65 SC  4  266.00  310.00  384.00  442.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012626 BISWAJIT  MIDYA Male No  66 66 UR  3  265.00  315.00  383.00  436.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088793 ANTARA  SARDAR Female No  67  26 67 SC  6  262.00  306.00  380.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114546 AMIT  KARAK Male No  68  27 68 SC  9  260.00  310.00  380.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689213 SK  MEHABUBBULLA Male No  69 69 UR  1  260.00  304.00  378.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475343 SHIBA  MALIK Male No  70  28 70 SC  4  260.00  304.00  370.00  426.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405010 BIRENDRA  HANSDA Male No  71  3 71 ST  2  256.00  300.00  380.00  424.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093457 SATHI  SEN Female No  72 72 UR  2  256.00  300.00  375.00  422.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118858 AKASH  DIGAR Male No  73  29 73 SC  4  255.00  306.00  372.00  423.00  467.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921191 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  74  30 74 SC  19  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469919 TANUSREE  SOWDAGAR Female No  75 75 UR  6  255.00  299.00  356.00  409.00  460.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112010 SUSMITA  HEMRAM Female No  76  4 76 ST  5  254.00  301.00  368.00  415.00  462.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762706 KOUSHIK  HANSDA Male No  77  5 77 ST  3  253.00  297.00  369.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954230 PREMCHAND  LAGA Male No  78 78 UR  3  252.00  297.00  355.00  409.00  459.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381921 BABU  ROY Male No  79  31 79 SC  1  252.00  296.00  370.00  416.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025460 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  80  32 80 SC  2  251.00  296.00  366.00  412.00  457.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214622 SABUJ  PRATIHAR Male No  81 81 UR  5  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064334 SK  IMRANUDDIN Male No  81 82 UR  5  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965944 MOUMITA  MAJHI Female No  82  33 83 SC  4  248.00  292.00  350.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224326 GOUTAM  KOTAL Male No  83  34 84 SC  3  246.00  290.00  350.00  403.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401040 SOUMIK  NANDI Male No  84 85 UR  2  245.00  289.00  356.00  402.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001290659 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  85 86 UR  6  245.00  289.00  345.00  396.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444558 TRISHNA  GHORUI Female No  86  35 87 SC  8  244.00  297.00  350.00  400.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941769 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  87  36 88 SC  2  242.00  286.00  347.00  394.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258681 SUMAN  BARH Male No  88  37 89 SC  4  242.00  286.00  340.00  390.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448365 NAMITA  KHANRA Female No  89 90 UR  3  241.00  286.00  337.00  387.00  437.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933940 APARNA  HAZRA Female No  90  38 91 SC  2  241.00  285.00  346.00  394.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083990 AYAN  MANDAL Male No  91  39 92 SC  10  238.00  283.00  335.00  386.00  431.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900863 PRATIK  GHORUI Male No  92  40 93 SC  5  238.00  282.00  344.00  388.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301597 KOYEL  PAKRE Male No  93  41 94 SC  3  235.00  279.00  332.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279045 BINA  KHATUN Female No  94 95 UR  2  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004722 DEBRAJ  MURMU Male No  95  6 96 ST  5  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681234 SHRIMANTA  PATRA Male No  96  42 97 SC  4  227.00  271.00  321.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230504 SK MOJAFFAR ALI Male No  97 98 UR  9  226.00  273.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998434 MANGALDIP  BAIRAGI Male No  98 99 UR  3  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071337 NISHA  ROY Female No  99 100 UR  9  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424349 ANANDA  GHOSH Male No  99 101 UR  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332688 SUJA  DIGAR Female No  99  43 102 SC  1  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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Index
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A000892372 RASHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  6  351.00  415.00  503.00  583.00  647.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313498 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  44  2 2 OBC-A  1  300.00  358.00  435.00  493.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732240 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  49  3 3 OBC-A  16  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828068 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  60  4 4 OBC-A  8  275.00  331.00  387.00  442.00  496.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001795224 SHIBDAS  MODAK Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  16  385.00  465.00  545.00  623.00  697.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117494 RAKESH  GHOSH Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  7  364.00  430.00  514.00  587.00  658.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130541 SOUMEN  LAU Male No  19  3 3 OBC-B  9  355.00  419.00  500.00  573.00  645.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767604 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  24  4 4 OBC-B  23  346.00  412.00  495.00  565.00  631.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585967 PIYALI  MANDAL Female No  26  5 5 OBC-B  2  339.00  392.00  476.00  552.00  625.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153741 KOUSHIK  GHOSH Male No  35  6 6 OBC-B  10  314.00  378.00  450.00  514.00  574.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691926 SHRABANI  BAYEN Female No  45  7 7 OBC-B  2  300.00  354.00  422.00  485.00  546.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002386888 SAGAR  BARUI Male No  4  1 1 SC  6  389.00  446.00  534.00  621.00  707.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587689 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  7  2 2 SC  2  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070879 TUKAI  POREL Male No  9  3 3 SC  6  381.00  453.00  538.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518394 DEBASHISH  BARUI Male No  10  4 4 SC  12  379.00  440.00  526.00  609.00  688.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461098 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  12  5 5 SC  5  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459537 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  16  6 6 SC  5  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587477 SUVAJIT  BALA Male No  18  7 7 SC  6  355.00  426.00  516.00  587.00  653.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897407 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  20  8 8 SC  3  354.00  422.00  495.00  567.00  638.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809137 SUMAN  SANTRA Male No  30  9 9 SC  5  330.00  381.00  462.00  532.00  597.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690290 SAHEB  DIGAR Male No  34  10 10 SC  7  315.00  378.00  448.00  511.00  573.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784702 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  38  11 11 SC  10  308.00  370.00  434.00  496.00  556.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172530 PURNIMA  BAG Female No  39  12 12 SC  6  307.00  359.00  429.00  495.00  560.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481235 RADHAKANTA  BAG Male No  40  13 13 SC  17  304.00  364.00  426.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502050 RABINDRANATH  DAPTARI Male No  46  14 14 SC  6  299.00  353.00  424.00  484.00  544.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476274 SUDIP  DOLUI Male No  48  15 15 SC  3  296.00  342.00  422.00  482.00  540.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648050 SUMAN  MALIK Male No  52  16 16 SC  12  294.00  344.00  414.00  478.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636342 BRISTI  DIGAR Female No  54  17 17 SC  2  291.00  342.00  407.00  469.00  531.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461365 KOYEL  DAS Female No  55  18 18 SC  4  289.00  345.00  411.00  471.00  527.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624990 BRISTI  MALIK Female No  56  19 19 SC  8  280.00  338.00  396.00  454.00  510.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929509 RACHANA  HAZRA Female No  57  20 20 SC  2  279.00  323.00  396.00  458.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835471 DOYEL  KANRI Female No  58  21 21 SC  6  277.00  327.00  397.00  451.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142206 SITAL  DHAWREY Male No  59  22 22 SC  19  276.00  319.00  395.00  455.00  505.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002144298 KARTICK  BAG Male No  61  23 23 SC  6  275.00  319.00  394.00  450.00  505.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349387 MEGHA  MAJHI Female No  62  24 24 SC  3  273.00  325.00  390.00  450.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206080 RUPSA  MAJHI Female No  65  25 25 SC  4  266.00  310.00  384.00  442.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088793 ANTARA  SARDAR Female No  67  26 26 SC  6  262.00  306.00  380.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114546 AMIT  KARAK Male No  68  27 27 SC  9  260.00  310.00  380.00  430.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475343 SHIBA  MALIK Male No  70  28 28 SC  4  260.00  304.00  370.00  426.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118858 AKASH  DIGAR Male No  73  29 29 SC  4  255.00  306.00  372.00  423.00  467.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921191 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  74  30 30 SC  19  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381921 BABU  ROY Male No  79  31 31 SC  1  252.00  296.00  370.00  416.00  460.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025460 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  80  32 32 SC  2  251.00  296.00  366.00  412.00  457.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965944 MOUMITA  MAJHI Female No  82  33 33 SC  4  248.00  292.00  350.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224326 GOUTAM  KOTAL Male No  83  34 34 SC  3  246.00  290.00  350.00  403.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444558 TRISHNA  GHORUI Female No  86  35 35 SC  8  244.00  297.00  350.00  400.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941769 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  87  36 36 SC  2  242.00  286.00  347.00  394.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258681 SUMAN  BARH Male No  88  37 37 SC  4  242.00  286.00  340.00  390.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933940 APARNA  HAZRA Female No  90  38 38 SC  2  241.00  285.00  346.00  394.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083990 AYAN  MANDAL Male No  91  39 39 SC  10  238.00  283.00  335.00  386.00  431.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900863 PRATIK  GHORUI Male No  92  40 40 SC  5  238.00  282.00  344.00  388.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301597 KOYEL  PAKRE Male No  93  41 41 SC  3  235.00  279.00  332.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681234 SHRIMANTA  PATRA Male No  96  42 42 SC  4  227.00  271.00  321.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332688 SUJA  DIGAR Female No  99  43 43 SC  1  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002384941 SUBRATA  HANSDA Male No  11  1 1 ST  6  379.00  434.00  522.00  609.00  690.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731254 BARNALI  HANSDA Female No  53  2 2 ST  2  294.00  338.00  413.00  483.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405010 BIRENDRA  HANSDA Male No  71  3 3 ST  2  256.00  300.00  380.00  424.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112010 SUSMITA  HEMRAM Female No  76  4 4 ST  5  254.00  301.00  368.00  415.00  462.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762706 KOUSHIK  HANSDA Male No  77  5 5 ST  3  253.00  297.00  369.00  417.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004722 DEBRAJ  MURMU Male No  95  6 6 ST  5  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


